
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Martinkus Petr P.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 30 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Philosophy  S17-702  B-212st
Tue, 30 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  S17-503, S17-512  B-212st
Fri, 10 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  S17-502  B-212
Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT History and Philosophy of Science  A18-503, A18-504, A18-511, A18-603, A18-623

 B-213
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science; Modern Philosophy and Methodology of Science

 M18-208, M18-218, M18-401, M18-502, M18-512, M18-522  408
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A18-503, A18-504, A18-511, A18-603,

A18-623  V-411
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S17-501  K-414
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B17-701  K-407
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S17-301  K-414
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S17-503, S17-512  K-409
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S17-502  K-402


